FOUNDERS POINT RUN HOME 5K-COMMONWEALTH

Line Through = Disqualified
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WARNER, JACK
STREET, RAY
BYRON, MIKE
CISZOWSKI, H
FOWLER, JACQUELYN
WEST, JOHN

WEST, KATIE
BOOKER, JOEL
WHITE, TINA
CISZEWSKI, MARY
PIERCE, COURTNEY
JOHNSON, DANA
BYRON, MARGARET

CARROLLTON, PA
CHESAPEAKE, PA

SUFFOLK, PA

CHESAPEAKE, PA

PORT HAYWOOD, PA
NEWPORT NEWS, PA
YORKTOWN, PA

Commonwealth Timing and Race Management

TIMING

RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER
RUNNER

317
321
322
325
304
327
326
318
323
311
303
315
316

00:27:14.600
00:27:29.456
00:27:39.506
00:29:21.160
00:29:38.020
00:29:58.860
00:29:59.953
00:35:34.180
00:36:13.690
00:36:17.753
00:36:26.786
00:36:45.470
00:41:55.416

Printed: 10/17/2016 4:57:07 AM

8:46/M
8:51/M
8:54/M
9:27/IM
9:32/M
9:39/M
9:39/M
11:27/M
11:39/M
11:41/M
11:43/M
11:50/M
13:29/M

6.8mph
6.8mph
6.7mph
6.4mph
6.3mph
6.2mph
6.2mph
5.2mph
5.1mph
5.1mph
5.1mph
5.1mph
4.4mph

MALE
MALE
MALE
MALE
FEMALE
MALE
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FEMALE
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13
46
58
11
18
42
41
17
56
46
29
53
53
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