## FOUNDERS POINT RUN HOME 5K-COMMONWEALTH TIMING

Line Through = Disqualified

1	WARNER, JACK	CARROLLTON, PA	RUNNER	317	00:27:14.600	8:46/M	6.8mph	MALE	13
2	STREET, RAY	CHESAPEAKE, PA	RUNNER	321	00:27:29.456	8:51/M	6.8mph	MALE	46
3	BYRON, MIKE		RUNNER	322	00:27:39.506	8:54/M	6.7mph	MALE	58
4	CISZOWSKI, H		RUNNER	325	00:29:21.160	9:27/M	6.4mph	MALE	11
5	FOWLER, JACQUELYN	SUFFOLK, PA	RUNNER	304	00:29:38.020	9:32/M	6.3mph	FEMALE	18
6	WEST, JOHN		RUNNER	327	00:29:58.860	9:39/M	6.2mph	MALE	42
7	WEST, KATIE		RUNNER	326	00:29:59.953	9:39/M	6.2mph	FEMALE	41
8	BOOKER, JOEL	CHESAPEAKE, PA	RUNNER	318	00:35:34.180	11:27/M	5.2mph	MALE	17
9	WHITE, TINA		RUNNER	323	00:36:13.690	11:39/M	5.1mph	FEMALE	56
10	CISZEWSKI, MARY	PORT HAYWOOD, PA	RUNNER	311	00:36:17.753	11:41/M	5.1mph	FEMALE	46
11	PIERCE, COURTNEY	NEWPORT NEWS, PA	RUNNER	303	00:36:26.786	11:43/M	5.1mph	FEMALE	29
12	JOHNSON, DANA	YORKTOWN, PA	RUNNER	315	00:36:45.470	11:50/M	5.1mph	FEMALE	53
13	BYRON, MARGARET		RUNNER	316	00:41:55.416	13:29/M	4.4mph	FEMALE	53

Printed: 10/17/2016 4:57:07 AM